CODIGO| Ceo®

2018

1>3
Manhd 1.162
Almogo  1.347
Tarde 1.470
1>4
Manha 257
Almogo 547
Tarde 609
3>4
Manha 290
Almogo 438
Tarde 483
4>3
Manha 440
Almogo 456
Tarde 417

11>11

Manha
Almogo
Tarde

11>12

Manha
Almogo
Tarde

13>13

Manha
Almogo
Tarde

220
205
219

17
16
16

172
205
224

703

702

2020

Manha
Almogo
Tarde

Manha
Almogo
Tarde

Manha
Almogo
Tarde

Manha
Almogo
Tarde

513
539
588

284
604
673

320
484
534

486
504
461

11>11

Manha
Almogo
Tarde

11>12

Manha
Almogo
Tarde

13>13

Manha
Almogo
Tarde

703

702

2025

1>3

Manha
Almogo
Tarde

1>4

Manha
Almogo
Tarde

Manha
Almogo
Tarde

Manha
Almogo
Tarde

621
652
711

343
731
814

387
585
645

588
609
557

11>11

Manha
Almogo
Tarde

11>12

Manha
Almogo
Tarde

13>13

Manha
Almogo
Tarde

703

ENGENHARIA DE TRAFEGO / PRANCHA A3 — 420X297MM

702




